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                  IVA REC CENTER TIGER TROT 5K ROAD RACE
                            FIVE KILOMETER RUN
                    USA T&F CERTIFICATION NO. SC11010DW
                      PARKER BOWIE RECREATION COMPLEX
                        IVA, S.C.  OCTOBER 11,2014
   Results by TERRY TIMES , SENECA, S.C. www.terrytimes.com 864-972-3354

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Heather Glew         40 Iva             SC   24:06 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Alexander Hamby      15 Iva             SC   19:57 
           ********** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS **********
    1 Julie Brewster       40 Iva             SC   25:59 
            ********** MALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS **********
    1 Russ Taylor          40 Starr           SC   21:13 

                  ********** AGE-GROUP RESULTS **********

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10
    1 Rowan Taylor         10 Anderson           SC   31:33 
    2 Blakely Russell       8 Iva                SC   42:20 
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10
    1 Brody Russell        10 Iva                SC   32:58 
    2 Jaiden Smith         10 Iva                SC   33:30 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14
    1 Necole Watt          13 Iva                SC   25:46 
    2 Taylor Broadwell     14 Anderson           SC   26:02 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14
    1 Ethan Dove           14 Starr              SC   20:30 
    2 Aaron Sauve          14 Starr              SC   21:34 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1 Lauren Nimmons       17 Starr              SC   25:44 
    2 Hanna Rose Owens     16 Starr              SC   26:14 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1 Jared Moon           15 Iva                SC   20:53 
    2 Dylan Garren         18 Iva                SC   22:34 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1 EMILY ALEXANDER      21 STARR              SC   35:02 
    2 Amber Bannister      23 Iva                SC   36:53 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1 Nicholas Marcie      22 Anderson           SC   39:18 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1 Christina Weir       29 Starr              SC   24:51 
    2 KAYLA RAMEY          25                         27:32 
    3 Megan Burdette       27                         30:50 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1 Sarah Jordan         30 Iva                SC   31:27 
    2 Ashley Taylor        32 Starr              SC   39:00 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1 Dylan Jordan         31 Iva                SC   23:13 
    2 Ben Weir             31 Starr              SC   24:51 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1 Christina Camidge    36 Starr              SC   49:45 
    2 Melissa Bohenko      35 Starr              SC   49:46 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1 CHAD HOWELL          37 PENDLETON          SC   26:38 
    2 Marty Russell        38 Iva                SC   33:34 �
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
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                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1 Greg Taylor          42 Anderson           SC   25:49 
    2 John Glew            42 Iva                SC   31:45 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1 Robyn Sauve          47 Starr              SC   34:19 
    2 Wanda Mitchell       47 Anderson           SC   47:47 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1 Watson a Mcbride ii  49 Sandy springs      SC   24:01 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1 LEISE M CHAMBLEE     52                         39:31 
    2 Patty Posey          54 Honea Path         SC   41:20 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1 BOBBY CHILDS         51                         30:07 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1 Rosalyn Price        56 Iva                SC   33:16 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1 Billy Gray           61 Iva                SC   29:39 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99
    1 Raymond Taylor       77 Anderson           SC   37:50 

            IVA REC CENTER TIGER TROT 5K ROAD RACE
                            FIVE KILOMETER RUN
                    USA T&F CERTIFICATION NO. SC11010DW
                      PARKER BOWIE RECREATION COMPLEX
                        IVA, S.C.  OCTOBER 11,2014
   Results by TERRY TIMES , SENECA, S.C. www.terrytimes.com 864-972-3354
Place No.   Name                Age S City            St Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ===== 
    1    71 Alexander Hamby      15 M Iva             SC   19:57  6:26 
    2    43 Ethan Dove           14 M Starr           SC   20:30  6:36 
    3   135 Jared Moon           15 M Iva             SC   20:53  6:44 
    4   177 Russ Taylor          40 M Starr           SC   21:13  6:50 
    5   163 Aaron Sauve          14 M Starr           SC   21:34  6:57 
    6   150 Drew Parnell         13 M Starr           SC   22:05  7:07 
    7    54 Dylan Garren         18 M Iva             SC   22:34  7:16 
    8    38 Eric Craft           15 M Anderson        SC   23:00  7:24 
    9   169 Jacob Smith          14 M Anderson        SC   23:01  7:25 
   10    99 Dylan Jordan         31 M Iva             SC   23:13  7:29 
   11   108 Jacob Machen         13 M Iva             SC   23:36  7:36 
   12    52 Matthew Fortner      14 M Anderson        SC   23:52  7:41 
   13    82 Hunter Hastings      16 M Iva             SC   23:53  7:41 
   14   114 Watson a Mcbride ii  49 M Sandy springs   SC   24:01  7:44 
   15    56 Heather Glew         40 F Iva             SC   24:06  7:46 
   16   184 Christina Weir       29 F Starr           SC   24:51  8:00 
   17   183 Ben Weir             31 M Starr           SC   24:51  8:00 
   18   137 Baltazar Moreno      17 M Anderson        SC   24:51  8:00 
   19    23 Hunter Burgin        17 M Anderson        SC   25:24  8:11 
   20   140 Lauren Nimmons       17 F Starr           SC   25:44  8:17 
   21   182 Necole Watt          13 F Iva             SC   25:46  8:18 
   22   174 Greg Taylor          42 M Anderson        SC   25:49  8:19 
   23   107 Sid Locke            14 M Iva             SC   25:51  8:19 
   24    12 Julie Brewster       40 F Iva             SC   25:59  8:22 
   25    16 Taylor Broadwell     14 F Anderson        SC   26:02  8:23 
   26   148 Hanna Rose Owens     16 F Starr           SC   26:14  8:27 
   27   192 CHAD HOWELL          37 M PENDLETON       SC   26:38  8:35 
   28   154 Avery Rainey         13 M Starr           SC   26:43  8:36 
   29   193 KAYLA RAMEY          25 F                      27:32  8:52 
   30   112 Marley McBride       15 F Iva             SC   27:54  8:59 
   31    94 Noah Hoskins         12 M Starr           SC   27:57  9:00 
   32   198 CAMERON GRUBBS       12 M                      27:58  9:00 
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   33    89 Brianna Hill         14 F Iva             SC   28:17  9:07 
   34   191 HALEY PEPPER         13 F                      28:44  9:15 
   35    37 Ellie Craft          11 F Anderson        SC   29:27  9:29 
   36    45 Rachel Eades         13 F Iva             SC   29:31  9:30 
   37    60 Billy Gray           61 M Iva             SC   29:39  9:33 
   38   152 Jonathan Price       13 M Iva             SC   30:01  9:40 
   39   142 Austin Norris        12 M Iva             SC   30:04  9:41 
   40   199 BOBBY CHILDS         51 M                      30:07  9:42 
   41   113 Murphy Mcbride       13 M Iva             SC   30:38  9:52 
   42    22 Megan Burdette       27 F                      30:50  9:56 
   43    55 Austin Glenn         16 M Iva             SC   31:10 10:02 
   44   100 Sarah Jordan         30 F Iva             SC   31:27 10:08 
   45   176 Rowan Taylor         10 F Anderson        SC   31:33 10:10 
   46    57 John Glew            42 M Iva             SC   31:45 10:14 
   47   159 Brody Russell        10 M Iva             SC   32:58 10:37 
   48   153 Rosalyn Price        56 F Iva             SC   33:16 10:43 
   49   170 Jaiden Smith         10 M Iva             SC   33:30 10:47 
   50   161 Marty Russell        38 M Iva             SC   33:34 10:49 
   51    73 Ethan Hannah         17 M STarr           SC   34:11 11:00 
   52   165 Robyn Sauve          47 F Starr           SC   34:19 11:03 
   53   111 Sydney Massey        16 F Starr           SC   34:40 11:10 
   54    75 Stephanie Harbert    29 F Anderson        SC   35:02 11:17 
   55   195 EMILY ALEXANDER      21 F STARR           SC   35:02 11:17 
   56    14 Will Brewster        16 M Iva             SC   35:32 11:27 
   57    46 Linsey Farr          16 F Anderson        SC   35:52 11:33 
   58    87 Ashli Henderrson     27 F Iva             SC   36:52 11:52 
   59     2 Amber Bannister      23 F Iva             SC   36:53 11:53 
   60   175 Raymond Taylor       77 M Anderson        SC   37:50 12:11 
   61    31 Leonard Camidge      38 M Starr           SC   38:06 12:16 
   62    30 Ethan Camidge         9 M Starr           SC   38:24 12:22 
   63   172 Ashley Taylor        32 F Starr           SC   39:00 12:33 
   64   109 Nicholas Marcie      22 M Anderson        SC   39:18 12:39 
   65   196 LEISE M CHAMBLEE     52 F                      39:31 12:43 
   66   197 KATIE POWELL         28 F ANDERSON        SC   39:32 12:44 
   67   136 Justin Moon          10 M Iva             SC   39:43 12:47 
   68   151 Patty Posey          54 F Honea Path      SC   41:20 13:19 
   69   168 Ashley Smith         31 F Iva             SC   42:20 13:38 
   70   157 Blakely Russell       8 F Iva             SC   42:20 13:38 
   71   147 Christian Osborn      9 M Iva             SC   44:47 14:25 
   72    72 Manea Hanna           5 F Iva             SC   44:54 14:28 
   73   204 ALEXA McBRIDE         8 F                      47:06 15:10 
   74   203 DARA McBRIDE         28 F                      47:07 15:10 
   75   171 Sunshine Smith       11 F Iva             SC   47:12 15:12 
   76   133 Wanda Mitchell       47 F Anderson        SC   47:47 15:23 
   77    29 Christina Camidge    36 F Starr           SC   49:45 16:01 
   78     9 Melissa Bohenko      35 F Starr           SC   49:46 16:02 
   79   123 Devon McKechnie      13 M Starr           SC   53:38 17:16 ��
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